PANTH ST
versatile floodlights
Panth
BASIC
10W
850lm
20W
1600lm
30W
2400lm
50W
4000lm
100W
8000lm
150W
12000lm
200W
17000lm
250W
25000lm
350W
35000lm
1
2
4
3
10W/20W/30W/50W =
300mm
100W/150W/200W/250W/350W =
950mm
PANTH ST
TYPE
High power, ultra-thin LED projector; can be used
outdoor and indoor.
CHARACTERISTICS
It can be connected to motion or twilight
sensors. High power items are equipped with a
GORE-TEX® valve to compensate for pressure
variations due to thermal changes and to
prevent the formation of condensation in the
fixture.
MATERIALS
Painted diecast aluminium. Black and white
colour.
SIZE:
10 to 49 CM
COLOUR TEMPERATURE:
3000K - 4000K - 6500K
LIFETIME:
20000H L70 B30
WARRANTY:
2 ANNI
NB
Free wire for professional use
Wide choice of powers and
color temperature.
 art. W lm cd K PF L H L1
PANTH-ST10W 10 800 320 3000 0,9 120° 103 83 26 185 5
PANTH-ST10N 10 850 340 4000 0,9 120° 103 83 26 185 5
PANTH-ST10C 10 850 340 6500 0,9 120° 103 83 26 185 5
PANTH-ST20W 20 1600 600 3000 0,9 120° 121 95 26 320 5
PANTH-ST20N 20 1600 660 4000 0,9 120° 121 95 26 320 5
PANTH-ST20C 20 1600 660 6500 0,9 120° 121 95 26 320 5
PANTH-ST30W 30 2400 890 3000 0,9 120° 160 123 30 610 5
PANTH-ST30N 30 2400 950 4000 0,9 120° 160 123 30 610 5
PANTH-ST30C 30 2400 950 6500 0,9 120° 160 123 30 610 5
PANTH-ST50W 50 4000 1400 3000 0,9 120° 206 160 31,5 870 10
PANTH-ST50N 50 4000 1540 4000 0,9 120° 206 160 31,5 870 10
PANTH-ST50C 50 4000 1540 6500 0,9 120° 206 160 31,5 870 10
PANTH-ST100W 100 8000 3100 3000 0,9 120° 270 210 35 1410 10
PANTH-ST100N 100 8000 3300 4000 0,9 120° 270 210 35 1410 10
PANTH-ST100C 100 8000 3300 6500 0,9 120° 270 210 35 1410 10
PANTH-ST150W 150 12000 4700 3000 0,9 120° 330 250 35 2790 5
PANTH-ST150N 150 12000 5000 4000 0,9 120° 330 250 35 2790 5
PANTH-ST150C 150 12000 5000 6500 0,9 120° 330 250 35 2790 5
New PANTH-ST200N 200 16000 6510 4000 0,9 120° 388 288 36 4270 5
New PANTH-ST200C 200 16000 6510 6500 0,9 120° 388 288 36 4270 5
PANTH-ST250W 250 22000 8200 3000 0,9 120° 445 334 45,5 4270 4
PANTH-ST250N 250 25000 8200 4000 0,9 120° 445 334 45,5 4270 4
PANTH-ST250C 250 25000 8200 6500 0,9 120° 445 334 45,5 4270 4
New PANTH-ST350N 350 35000 11000 4000 0,9 120° 490 370 49 6000 2
New PANTH-ST350C 350 35000 11000 6500 0,9 120° 490 370 49 6000 2
BASIC
220-
240V
50/60Hz
Ra>80 20000h
L70 B30 IP65 -25°
+35°C G2 Risk
Group 1
PANTH ST
 Minimum Order Quantity
PANTH ST is a truly versatile product!
It looks good everywhere, from heavy duty to design environments: construction
site, sports field, production spaces with great heights, façade lighting.
Thanks to its linear and pleasing design, it is also suitable for use in commercial
and residential interiors: receptions, corridors, stairwells, up to the living room at
home where, with its 3000K colour, it replaces halogen floodlights with
great energy saving.
BASIC
220-
240V
50/60Hz
Ra>80 20000h
L70  B30 IP65 -25°
+35°C G2 Risk
Group 1
L
H
L1
PANTH ST
10W/20W/30W/50W =
300mm
100W/150W/200W/250W/350W =
950mm
 art. W lm cd K PF L H L1
New PANTH-STWH10N 10 800 350 4000 0,9 120° 103 83 26 185 5
New PANTH-STWH10C 10 800 350 6500 0,9 120° 103 83 26 185 5
New PANTH-STWH20N 20 1600 650 4000 0,9 120° 121 95 26 320 5
New PANTH-STWH20C 20 1600 650 6500 0,9 120° 121 95 26 320 5
New PANTH-STWH30N 30 2400 950 4000 0,9 120° 160 123 30 610 5
New PANTH-STWH30C 30 2400 950 6500 0,9 120° 160 123 30 610 5
New PANTH-STWH50N 50 4000 1500 4000 0,9 120° 206 160 31,5 870 10
New PANTH-STWH50C 50 4000 1500 6500 0,9 120° 206 160 31,5 870 10
New PANTH-STWH100N 100 8000 3400 4000 0,9 120° 270 210 35 1410 10
New PANTH-STWH100C 100 8000 3400 6500 0,9 120° 270 210 35 1410 10
New PANTH-STWH150N 150 12000 5100 4000 0,9 120° 330 250 35 2790 5
New PANTH-STWH150C 150 12000 5100 6500 0,9 120° 330 250 35 2790 5
New PANTH-STWH200N 200 16000 6800 4000 0,9 120° 388 288 36 4270 5
New PANTH-STWH200C 200 16000 6800 6500 0,9 120° 388 288 36 4270 5
New PANTH-STWH250N 250 25000 8800 4000 0,9 120° 445 334 45,5 4270 4
New PANTH-STWH250C 250 25000 8800 6500 0,9 120° 445 334 45,5 4270 4
New PANTH-STWH350N 350 35000 12000 4000 0,9 120° 490 370 49 6000 2
New PANTH-STWH350C 350 35000 12000 6500 0,9 120° 490 370 49 6000 2
 Minimum Order Quantity
For photometries please consult the
website.
*
LE
D
W
ar
ra
nt
y
is
 a
va
ila
bl
e
on
: h
ttp
s:
//
w
w
w
.d
ur
al
am
p.
it/
en
/In
fo
-T
ec
h/
LE
D-
w
ar
ra
nt
y
DURALAMP S.p.A.
Via Pratese 164 - 50145  Firenze
Tel. +39 055 894881
e-mail: duralamp@duralamp.it